THE

HIDDEN PIPE

1 West Coast Drive, NEWest,
#01-88/90, Singapore 128020

FOOD MENU

SNACKS -

PIZZA = MAIN DISHES = DESSERTS = KIDS MEAL

Snack Special:
1 for $15 | 2 for $25

e Wagyu Gyoza with Pickled Ginger
e Rempah Wings with Sambal Terasi
e Luncheon Fries with Sriracha Mayo
e Golden Calamari with Tartar

e Nachos Supreme

Mozzarella cheese, Tomato Salsa, Jalapeno,
Black Olives, Guacamole, Sour Cream

e Buffalo Wings with Ranch
e Bittergourd Chips with Sriracha Dip

e Shrimp Wanton with
Sweet Chilli Sauce

e Garlic & Dill Whitebait
e Mutton Madura Satay

e Garlic Herbs Cheese Toast
with Marinara

e A Basket of Crispy Fries

Cheese, Truffle, Bacon

No service charge. All prices are subject to 8% GST.
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Pizza Pizza Pizza $20

Tomatoes & Basil | Teriyaki Chicken |
Beef Rendang | Sambal Prawn

" A

Tomatoes & Basil L4

Ty ol
/ 3 B { )
% /
e -
&
4
Byt #

Sweet Treats - $9.90
Chocolate OR Strawberry Sundae

Weekend Roast ~---meeeoeeee $20

Available only on Sat/Sun/PH

@% Kids Meal: Ask our kind chefs!

www.thehiddenpipe.com
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Main Dishes

The Roasted Iga Babi .-..................... $18.90

Traditional recipe from The Land Of The Gods. Juicy, tender, babyback
ribs are glazed in a slightly spicy and a very sweet and sticky sauce.
Grilled to perfection! Serve with sambal matah.

The Roasted Iga Babi

The Balinese Ayam Bakar ----eoeeeeeeeceeo $19.90

Marinated in kecap manis (sweet soy sauce), coconut oil, shallot, garlic,
chilli pepper, coriander, tamarind juice, candlenut, turmeric and galangal.

The Ram-ly Burger: s i ierioinl v s $10.90

Local all time beloved burger!!lINow you can avoid the heat in pasar
malam!!l Our homemade patty itself wrapped in an omelette and topped
with several condiments which is mayonnaise, chili sauce, Worcestershire
sauce and our best secret sauce! Tangy, Sweet, Salty and a hint of pepper!

The Fish & Chipsiettiia il vinyifiilyn 25 $18.90

Literally fish and chips. BUT! Our locally farmed red snapper, is super
tender and flaky not MUSHY! Crispy fries as a companion.

The Hokkien Mee aka Linguine ............. $16.90

This lip-smacking pasta dish! Has juicy prawns, squid, pork belly strips, The Hokkien Mee
egg and crunchy fried pork lard that makes everything taste extra good. It aka Linguine

is served with sambal chilli and a squeeze of lime juice for that added zing.
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The Adobo (Pork Belly) ..o $13.90

The national dish of Phillipines, with right balance of soy sauce, vinegar,
black pepper and sugar that create an incredibly sticky glaze that has a
depth of flavour like it's been slow cooked — but it's not!

Serve with hot steaming rice.

The Ultimate Gado-Gado --coceemeemieiiaioe. $8.90

Gado-Gado means mix-mix! Versatile blanched veges, boil egg, tahu
and fried tempeh topped with our homemade peanut sauce.
Free Flow of Keropok!

The Hotplate Bistek Tagalog ------------aeeeee. $20.00

This is a Unique Filipino dish! Thin sliced ribeye cooked in a flavourful
citrusy sauce, made of soy sauce and calamansi the topped with lots of
fresh onion rings. Serve on a sizzling hotplate!

Family & Friends

Hidden Pipe Meat Platter $110 Giant Nacho Supreme $28

Iga Babi, Balinese Chicken, Hotplate Bistek Mozzarella cheese, Tomato Salsa, Jalapeno,
Black Olives, Guacamole, Sour Cream, Chilli Beef

Charcuterie Board $65 Golden Board $88

2 types cheeses of the day. Prouscuitto, garlic toast, Red snapper, Tiger Prawn, Calamari, Onion Rings,
ritz biscuits, dry fruits, mix nuts, smoked slamon Garlic & Dill Whitebait, Crispy Fries

No service charge. All prices are subject to 8% GST. f ©@TheHidden P|pe www.fhehiddenpipe.com
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HIDDEN PIPB 1 West Coast Drive, NEWest, #01-88/90, S128020

Opening hours: Tue - Sun, 4pm - 12mn

DRINKS MENU

BEERS ON TAP
GUINNESS $8.8 KILKENNY $8.8 HEINEKEN $7.9
Ireland Ireland Netherlands
DRAUGHT BEER COCKTAILS
SHANDY $12.5 HALF & HALF $15.8
Two-third Heineken pint topped w. lemonade Half pint of Guinness & Heineken
HIDDEN KISS $15.8 BLACK & TAN $15.8
Guinness pint w. a dash of Black current Pint of half Guinness layered over Kilkenny
DEEP BLUE $14 IRISH CAR BOMB $25
Heineken w. a dash of Fresh Lemon Three-quarter Guinness Pint w. a shot of
Juice, Sprite & Blue Curacao Jameson & Baileys
FROM THE BOTTLE
== ERDINGER WEISS 500mi $15 e SAPPORO 330ml $11
Wheat beer, Germany Lager, Japan
Delicate floral aromas w. fruity sweet note Crisp, refined flavor and a clean finish.
WINES SPARKLING
HOUSE RED GLS BTL
Cabernet Sauvignon $12 458 Hasia Salat Cava Brutt, Spain $78
Tagua, Chile Organic

Flower & Citric aroma. Soft delicate & well
balanced. Low acidity & fresh, flavors from
ageing dominates w. light toast.

Errazuriz Sauvignon $16  $78
Merlot, Spain

HOUSE WHITE

Chardonnay Tagua, Chile  $12  $58 Masia Salat Cava Ruse, Spain $78
Organic

Errazuriz Sauvignon $16 $78 Fresh & clean aroma. Taste of complex

Blanc Spain ripen fruits w. fine & persistent bubbles.

No service charge. All prices are subject to 8% GST. f @TheH|ddenP|pe www.i‘hehiddenpipe.com
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HIDDEN PIPE

1 West Coast Drive, NEWest, #01-88/90, S128020
Opening hours: Tue - Sun, 4pm - 12mn

NKS MENU

HOUSE POUR
SPIRITS

Add $1 for Juice or Red Bull mixer

Absolut Vodka
Beefeater Gin
Havana Club Rum
Olmeca Tequila
Jim Beam Bourbon
Ballantine Whiskey
St-Remy Brand

PREMIUM SPIRITS

Belvedere
Belvedere 1.75L
Grey Goose

Patron Silver
Patron XO

Bombay Sapphire
Hendrick’s

Hennessy VSOP
Martell VSOP
Martell Cordon Bleu

Jack Daniel’s

GLS
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

14

13

13
12

12
14

15

12

No service charge. All prices are subject to 8% GST.

BTL
108
108
108
118
118
128
108

158
390
138

138
138

128
158

188
488
428

128

SCOTCH WHISKEY

Dalmore Single Malt 12Yrs
Dalmore Single Malt 15Yrs
Dalmore Single Malt 18Yrs

Auchentoshan 12Yrs
Auchentoshan 18Yrs

Chivas Regal 12Yrs
Chivas Regal 18Yrs
Chivas Mizunara

Chivas Royal Salute

The Macallan
Double Cask 12Yrs

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Gold Label
The Glenlivet 12Yrs
The Glenlivet 13Yrs
The Glenlivet 18Yrs

Jameson

PREMIUM LIQUEURS

Baileys Irish Cream
Jagermeister
Kahlua Coffee

Sambucca

GLS
15
18
24

14
24

12
16
13

15

12
14
13
15
24

12

11
11
11
11

BTL
238
278
338

200
320

138
198
178
388
238

128
188
178
228
338

138
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