

# FOOD MENU

- PIZZA - MAIN DISHES - DESSERTS - KIDS MEAL SNACKS

### **Snack Special:** 1 for \$15 | 2 for \$25



- Wagyu Gyoza with Pickled Ginger
- Rempah Wings with Sambal Terasi
- Luncheon Fries with Sriracha Mayo
- Golden Calamari with Tartar
- Nachos Supreme Mozzarella cheese, Tomato Salsa, Jalapeno, Black Olives, Guacamole, Sour Cream
- Buffalo Wings with Ranch
- Bittergourd Chips with Sriracha Dip
- Shrimp Wanton with Sweet Chilli Sauce
- Garlic & Dill Whitebait
- Mutton Madura Satay
- Garlic Herbs Cheese Toast with Marinara
- A Basket of Crispy Fries Cheese, Truffle, Bacon

#### Pizza Pizza Pizza -----\$20

Tomatoes & Basil | Teriyaki Chicken | Beef Rendang | Sambal Prawn







Sweet Treats ----- \$9.90

Chocolate OR Strawberry Sundae

Weekend Roast -----

Available only on Sat/Sun/PH



Kids Meal: Ask our kind chefs!



#### **Main Dishes**



The Roasted Iga Babi  Traditional recipe from The Land Of The Gods. Juicy, tender, babyback ribs are glazed in a slightly spicy and a very sweet and sticky sauce.  Grilled to perfection! Serve with sambal matah.	\$18.90
The Balinese Ayam Bakar	\$19.90
Marinated in kecap manis (sweet soy sauce), coconut oil, shallot, garlic, chilli pepper, coriander, tamarind juice, candlenut, turmeric and galangal.	
The Ram-ly Burger	\$10.90
Local all time beloved burger!!!!Now you can avoid the heat in pasar malam!!! Our homemade patty itself wrapped in an omelette and topped with several condiments which is mayonnaise, chili sauce, Worcestershire sauce and our best secret sauce! Tangy, Sweet, Salty and a hint of pepper!	
The Fish & Chips	\$18.90
Literally fish and chips. BUT! Our locally farmed red snapper, is super tender and flaky not MUSHY! Crispy fries as a companion.	

The Hokkien Mee aka Linguine  This lip-smacking pasta dish! Has juicy prawns, squid, pork belly strips, egg and crunchy fried pork lard that makes everything taste extra good. It is served with sambal chilli and a squeeze of lime juice for that added zing.	- \$16.90
The Adobo (Pork Belly)  The national dish of Phillipines, with right balance of soy sauce, vinegar, black pepper and sugar that create an incredibly sticky glaze that has a depth of flavour like it's been slow cooked – but it's not!  Serve with hot steaming rice.	\$13.90
The Ultimate Gado-Gado	\$8.90
The Hotplate Bistek Tagalog  This is a Unique Filipino dish! Thin sliced ribeye cooked in a flavourful citrusy sauce, made of soy sauce and calamansi the topped with lots of fresh onion rings. Serve on a sizzling hotplate!	\$20.00



## Family & Friends

Hidden Pipe Meat Platter	\$110	Giant Nacho Supreme	\$28
Iga Babi, Balinese Chicken, Hotplate Bistek		Mozzarella cheese, Tomato Salsa, Jalapeno, Black Olives, Guacamole, Sour Cream, Chilli Beef	
Charcuterie Board	\$65	Golden Board	\$88
2 types cheeses of the day. Prouscuitto, garlic toast,		Red snapper, Tiger Prawn, Calamari, Onion Rings, Garlic & Dill Whitebait, Crispy Fries	



## DRINKS MENU

BEERS ON TAP						
<b>GUINNESS</b> Ireland	\$8.8	KILKENNY Ireland	\$8.8	HEINEKEN Netherlands	\$7.9	

#### DRAUGHT BEER COCKTAILS

SHANDY Two-third Heineken pint topped w. lemonade	\$12.5	HALF & HALF Half pint of Guinness & Heineken	\$15.8
HIDDEN KISS Guinness pint w. a dash of Black current	\$15.8	BLACK & TAN Pint of half Guinness layered over Kilkenny	\$15.8
DEEP BLUE Heineken w. a dash of Fresh Lemon Juice, Sprite & Blue Curacao	\$14	IRISH CAR BOMB Three-quarter Guinness Pint w. a shot of Jameson & Baileys	\$25

#### FROM THE BOTTLE

ERDINGER WEISS 500ml	\$15	SAPPORO 330ml	\$11
Wheat beer, Germany		Lager, Japan	
Delicate floral aromas w. fruity sweet note		Crisp, refined flavor and a clean finish.	

WINES			SPARKLING	
HOUSE RED	GLS	BTL		
Cabernet Sauvignon Tagua, Chile	\$12	\$58	Hasia Salat Cava Brutt, Spain Organic	\$78
Errazuriz Sauvignon Merlot, Spain	\$16	\$78	Flower & Citric aroma. Soft delicate & well balanced. Low acidity & fresh, flavors from ageing dominates w. light toast.	
HOUSE WHITE				
Chardonnay Tagua, Chile	\$12	\$58	Masia Salat Cava Ruse, Spain Organic	\$78
Errazuriz Sauvignon Blanc Spain	\$16	\$78	Fresh & clean aroma. Taste of complex ripen fruits w. fine & persistent bubbles.	



# DRINKS MENU

HOUSE POUR SPIRITS			SCOTCH WHISKEY		
Add \$1 for Juice or Red Bull mixed			HIGHLAND (DALMORE)	GLS	BTL
	GLS	BTL	Dalmore Single Malt 12Yrs	15	238
Absolut Vodka	10	108	Dalmore Single Malt 15Yrs	18	278
Beefeater Gin	10	108	Dalmore Single Malt 18Yrs	24	338
Havana Club Rum	10	108			
Olmeca Tequila	10	118	LOWLANDS		
Jim Beam Bourbon	10	118	Auchentoshan 12Yrs	14	200
Ballantine Whiskey	10	128	Auchentoshan 18Yrs	24	320
St-Remy Brand	10	108			
			SPEYSIDE		
PREMIUM SPIRITS			Chivas Regal 12Yrs	12	138
VODKA	4		Chivas Regal 18Yrs	16	198
		150	Chivas Mizunara	13	178
Belvedere	14	158	Chivas Royal Salute		388
Belvedere 1.75L		390	The Macallan	15	238
Grey Goose	13	138	Double Cask 12Yrs		
			Johnnie Walker Black Label	12	128
TEQUILA			Johnnie Walker Gold Label	14	188
Patron Silver	13	138	The Glenlivet 12Yrs	13	178
Patron XO	12	138	The Glenlivet 13Yrs	15	228
GIN			The Glenlivet 18Yrs	24	338
Bombay Sapphire	12	128			
Hendrick's	14	158	IRISH WHISKEY		
			Jameson	12	138
BRANDY					
Hennessy VSOP	15	188	PREMIUM LIQUEURS		
Martell VSOP	() - ji	488	Baileys Irish Cream	11	<u> </u>
Martell Cordon Bleu	N 1	428	Jägermeister	11	-
BOURBON			Kahlua Coffee	11	
Jack Daniel's	12	128	Sambucca	11	
Jack Daniel S	12	120	Sambucca		Signer .